



This is to confirm that

N. Nithya

Published following article

Real-Time Secured Patient Health Monitoring and Alarming System Using WSN

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 532-535

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

R. Monika

Published following article

Real-Time Secured Patient Health Monitoring and Alarming System Using WSN

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 532-535

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

D. Sowmiya

Published following article

Real-Time Secured Patient Health Monitoring and Alarming System Using WSN

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 532-535

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

R. Janaki

Published following article

Real-Time Secured Patient Health Monitoring and Alarming System Using WSN

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 532-535

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.